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Anlage
Gewerbegebiet Rotécker, 88271 Wilhelmsdorf

Sportwart/in
Kendzia, Katharina
T 0175 6966215 katharina.kendzia@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Karcher, Miriam
T 017643360178 miriam.kaercher@googlemail.com
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Hobby Herren 1
MF: Martin Riegger
m 01733841248; gille.riedhausen@web.de
Hobby Herren 2
MF: Paul Schmidt
m 01705573981, paule_schmidt@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Benold, Simon
Bilgen, Erol
Blank, Roland
Burkert, Stefan
Buhler, Christoph
Egler, Erwin
Egler, Nicolai
Feist, Maximilian
FaRler, Moritz
Hafner, Matthias
Hanser, Roman
Hehl, Philipp
Hummel, Janik
Leichtle, Stephan
Luke, Gregor
Michel, Daniel
Moser, Mario
Muller, Timo
Neumann, Marc
Riegger, Mario
Riegger, Martin
Réadle, Philipp
Sauter, Sven
Schmidt, Paul
Storz, Christoph

ID-Nr.|Jg.
18892548
16053946
17354081
17656624
16593282
16354930
19358129
19571769
19157398
18892546
18999351
18755231
19662559
18154484
16755985
18355359
19358750
19571760
16994132
19075615
16354925
19258073
17502444
18154476
18354033

Info

Ra.

26
27
28
29

Name (Nat.)

Sturm, Manuel
Wagener, Haiko
Walser, Claus-Peter
Wittig, Michael

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19258071
18254261
18066887
16354921

Info
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